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19 43,079 29 40,875

20 42,952 30 40,644

21 42,784 31 40,413

22 42,517 32 40,181

23 42,254 33 39,950

24 42,133 34 39,719

25 41,835 35 39,488

26 41,545 36 39,257

27 41,313 37 39,026

28 41,046 38 38,795

39 38,564

40 38,333

41 38,101

42 37,870

43 37,639

 

 

 

  

 

 

30,000

32,000

34,000

36,000

38,000

40,000

42,000

44,000

46,000

48,000

50,000

H19 H20 H21 H22 H23 H24 H25 H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 H31 H32 H33 H34 H35 H36 H37 H38 H39 H40 H41 H42 H43



- 39 - 

(

19 28

 

  

6,995.89 293.60 113.92

6,970.91 277.58 118.07

6,814.08 267.63 130.73

6,641.84 260.10 115.37

6,675.41 283.71 124.88

6,312.08 284.26 126.52

6,071.78 271.37 152.76

6,055.24 270.55 142.87

5,811.10 272.63 149.19

5,259.58 260.33 142.75

163.24 360.52 118.11 1,386.84 6.35 142.33 6.47 31.86

153.52 339.99 115.54 1,138.31 4.12 123.43 17.06 19.33

149.43 333.91 110.28 1,103.83 5.13 129.40 13.27 13.64

145.37 337.39 116.40 1,055.52 4.68 139.51 14.01 17.82

134.98 323.15 105.39 979.21 6.10 140.25 13.05 9.06

144.70 346.14 113.28 969.93 6.13 138.49 13.93 7.24

138.75 317.26 116.53 982.68 6.35 130.17 13.38 4.67

129.16 306.14 110.50 927.21 6.48 148.51 12.58 5.31

125.89 312.12 111.54 880.10 8.43 150.24 12.84 6.15

123.36 320.98 111.00 811.70 6.55 153.37 12.38 5.12

-         -         -         -         248.82 -         -          2,464.54

3.90 -         -         -         236.71 -         -          2,151.91

3.68 -         -         -         230.69 -         -          2,093.26

3.75 -         -         3.65 230.97 -         -          2,069.07

3.18 -         -         5.72 235.05 -         -          1,955.14

3.19 35.87 -         6.62 247.27 -         339.19 2,371.98

3.56 39.81 -         7.34 266.59 1.02 386.06 2,414.17

3.39 40.86 -         8.09 266.05 1.75 388.24 2,354.27

2.66 44.68 -         9.87 273.93 3.51 557.54 2,499.50

2.38 49.08 2.27 10.45 287.37 3.10 818.48 2,717.59

9,867.95

9,518.47

9,305.70

9,086.38

9,039.14

9,094.84

8,910.08

8,822.93

8,732.42

8,380.25
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444.92 18.67 7.25

444.64 17.71 7.53

436.35 17.14 8.37

427.99 16.76 7.43
432.83 18.40 8.10

410.45 18.48 8.23

397.63 17.77 10.00

399.32 17.84 9.42

385.37 18.08 9.89

351.06 17.38 9.53

10.38 22.93 7.51 88.20 0.40 9.05 0.41 2.03

9.79 21.69 7.37 72.61 0.26 7.87 1.09 1.23
9.57 21.38 7.06 70.69 0.33 8.29 0.85 0.87

9.37 21.74 7.50 68.02 0.30 8.99 0.90 1.15

8.75 20.95 6.83 63.49 0.40 9.09 0.85 0.59

9.41 22.51 7.37 63.07 0.40 9.01 0.91 0.47

9.09 20.78 7.63 64.35 0.42 8.52 0.88 0.31

8.52 20.19 7.29 61.15 0.43 9.79 0.83 0.35
8.35 20.70 7.40 58.36 0.56 9.96 0.85 0.41

8.23 21.42 7.41 54.18 0.44 10.24 0.83 0.34

-         -         -         -         15.82     -         -          156.73
0.25      -         -         -         15.10     -         -          137.26

0.24      -         -         -         14.77     -         -          134.05

0.24      -         -         0.24      14.88     -         -          133.33

0.21      -         -         0.37      15.24     -         -          126.77

0.21      2.33      -         0.43      16.08     -         22.06      154.26

0.23      2.61      -         0.48      17.46     0.07      25.28      158.11
0.22      2.69      -         0.53      17.54     0.12      25.60      155.25

0.18      2.96      -         0.65      18.17     0.23      36.97      165.75

0.16      3.28      0.15      0.70      19.18     0.21      54.63      181.40

627.57

607.14

595.91

585.51

586.10
591.42

583.51

581.83

579.09

559.37
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19 444.92 18.67 7.25
20 444.64 17.71 7.53
21 436.35 17.14 8.37
22 427.99 16.76 7.43
23 432.83 18.40 8.10
24 410.45 18.48 8.23
25 397.63 17.77 10.00
26 399.32 17.84 9.42
27 385.37 18.08 9.89
28 351.06 17.38 9.53
29 362.38 17.74 9.78
30 354.02 17.73 10.04
31 345.86 17.71 10.29
32 337.88 17.70 10.54
33 330.08 17.68 10.80
34 322.47 17.67 11.05
35 315.03 17.66 11.30
36 307.76 17.64 11.56
37 300.66 17.63 11.81
38 293.73 17.61 12.06
39 286.95 17.60 12.32
40 280.33 17.58 12.57
41 273.86 17.57 12.82
42 267.54 17.55 13.08
43 261.37 17.54 13.33

19 10.38 22.93 7.51 88.20 0.40 9.05 0.41 2.03
20 9.79 21.69 7.37 72.61 0.26 7.87 1.09 1.23
21 9.57 21.38 7.06 70.69 0.33 8.29 0.85 0.87
22 9.37 21.74 7.50 68.02 0.30 8.99 0.90 1.15
23 8.75 20.95 6.83 63.49 0.40 9.09 0.85 0.59
24 9.41 22.51 7.37 63.07 0.40 9.01 0.91 0.47
25 9.09 20.78 7.63 64.35 0.42 8.52 0.88 0.31
26 8.52 20.19 7.29 61.15 0.43 9.79 0.83 0.35
27 8.35 20.70 7.40 58.36 0.56 9.96 0.85 0.41
28 8.23 21.42 7.41 54.18 0.44 10.24 0.83 0.34
29 8.14 21.26 7.38 52.48 0.50 10.15 0.82 0.28
30 8.01 21.10 7.39 50.35 0.52 10.36 0.81 0.23
31 7.89 20.94 7.40 48.32 0.54 10.58 0.81 0.19
32 7.79 20.78 7.41 46.36 0.57 10.80 0.80 0.15
33 7.71 20.62 7.42 44.49 0.59 11.02 0.80 0.13
34 7.63 20.47 7.43 42.69 0.61 11.26 0.79 0.10
35 7.58 20.31 7.43 40.96 0.63 11.49 0.79 0.08
36 7.53 20.16 7.44 39.30 0.65 11.73 0.79 0.07
37 7.50 20.01 7.45 37.71 0.67 11.98 0.78 0.06
38 7.48 19.86 7.46 36.19 0.69 12.23 0.78 0.05
39 7.48 19.71 7.47 34.72 0.71 12.49 0.78 0.04
40 7.49 19.56 7.48 33.32 0.73 12.75 0.77 0.03
41 7.51 19.41 7.48 31.97 0.75 13.01 0.77 0.03
42 7.55 19.27 7.49 30.68 0.77 13.29 0.77 0.02
43 7.60 19.12 7.50 29.44 0.79 13.57 0.77 0.02

19 -         -         -         -         15.82 -         -         156.73 627.57
20 0.25 -         -         -         15.10 -         -         137.26 607.14
21 0.24 -         -         -         14.77 -         -         134.05 595.91
22 0.24 -         -         0.24 14.88 -         -         133.33 585.51
23 0.21 -         -         0.37 15.24 -         -         126.77 586.10
24 0.21 2.33 -         0.43 16.08 -         22.06 154.26 591.42
25 0.23 2.61 -         0.48 17.46 0.07 25.28 158.11 583.51
26 0.22 2.69 -         0.53 17.54 0.12 25.60 155.25 581.83
27 0.18 2.96 -         0.65 18.17 0.23 36.97 165.75 579.09
28 0.16 3.28 0.15 0.70 19.18 0.21 54.63 181.40 559.37
29 0.17 3.50 0.15 0.76 18.96 0.24 55.96 180.75 570.65
30 0.16 3.77 0.15 0.83 19.47 0.27 63.64 187.06 568.85
31 0.15 4.07 0.15 0.88 20.00 0.30 71.32 193.54 567.40
32 0.14 4.37 0.15 0.94 20.54 0.34 79.01 200.15 566.27
33 0.13 4.70 0.15 1.00 21.10 0.39 86.69 206.94 565.50
34 0.12 5.03 0.15 1.05 21.68 0.44 94.37 213.82 565.01
35 0.11 5.38 0.15 1.10 22.26 0.49 102.06 220.82 564.81
36 0.10 5.75 0.15 1.15 22.87 0.56 109.74 227.99 564.95
37 0.09 6.12 0.15 1.19 23.49 0.63 117.42 235.25 565.35
38 0.08 6.51 0.15 1.24 24.13 0.71 125.10 242.66 566.06
39 0.08 6.90 0.15 1.28 24.78 0.80 132.79 250.18 567.05
40 0.07 7.30 0.15 1.32 25.46 0.91 140.47 257.81 568.29
41 0.06 7.71 0.15 1.35 26.15 1.03 148.15 265.53 569.78
42 0.05 8.12 0.15 1.39 26.86 1.16 155.84 273.41 571.58
43 0.04 8.53 0.15 1.42 27.59 1.31 163.52 281.37 573.61

H28
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19 19.17 0.80 0.31
20 19.10 0.76 0.32
21 18.67 0.73 0.36
22 18.20 0.71 0.32
23 18.29 0.78 0.34
24 17.29 0.78 0.35
25 16.63 0.74 0.42
26 16.59 0.74 0.39
27 15.92 0.75 0.41
28 14.41 0.71 0.39
29 14.81 0.73 0.40
30 14.39 0.72 0.41
31 13.98 0.72 0.42
32 13.58 0.71 0.42
33 13.19 0.71 0.43
34 12.81 0.70 0.44
35 12.44 0.70 0.45
36 12.08 0.69 0.45
37 11.73 0.69 0.46
38 11.40 0.68 0.47
39 11.07 0.68 0.48
40 10.75 0.67 0.48
41 10.43 0.67 0.49
42 10.13 0.66 0.50
43 9.84 0.66 0.50

19 0.45 0.99 0.32 3.80 0.02 0.39 0.02 0.09
20 0.42 0.93 0.32 3.12 0.01 0.34 0.05 0.05
21 0.41 0.91 0.30 3.02 0.01 0.35 0.04 0.04
22 0.40 0.92 0.32 2.89 0.01 0.38 0.04 0.05
23 0.37 0.89 0.29 2.68 0.02 0.38 0.04 0.02
24 0.40 0.95 0.31 2.66 0.02 0.38 0.04 0.02
25 0.38 0.87 0.32 2.69 0.02 0.36 0.04 0.01
26 0.35 0.84 0.30 2.54 0.02 0.41 0.03 0.01
27 0.34 0.86 0.31 2.41 0.02 0.41 0.04 0.02
28 0.34 0.88 0.30 2.22 0.02 0.42 0.03 0.01
29 0.33 0.87 0.30 2.15 0.02 0.41 0.03 0.01
30 0.33 0.86 0.30 2.05 0.02 0.42 0.03 0.01
31 0.32 0.85 0.30 1.95 0.02 0.43 0.03 0.01
32 0.31 0.83 0.30 1.86 0.02 0.43 0.03 0.01
33 0.31 0.82 0.30 1.78 0.02 0.44 0.03 0.01
34 0.30 0.81 0.30 1.70 0.02 0.45 0.03 0.01
35 0.30 0.80 0.29 1.62 0.02 0.45 0.03 0.01
36 0.30 0.79 0.29 1.54 0.03 0.46 0.03 0.01
37 0.29 0.78 0.29 1.47 0.03 0.47 0.03 0.01
38 0.29 0.77 0.29 1.40 0.03 0.47 0.03 0.01
39 0.29 0.76 0.29 1.34 0.03 0.48 0.03 0.01
40 0.29 0.75 0.29 1.28 0.03 0.49 0.03 0.01
41 0.29 0.74 0.28 1.22 0.03 0.50 0.03 0.01
42 0.29 0.73 0.28 1.16 0.03 0.50 0.03 0.01
43 0.29 0.72 0.28 1.11 0.03 0.51 0.03 0.01

19 -         -         -         -         0.68      -         -         6.76 27.04
20 0.01      -         -         -         0.65      -         -         5.90 26.08
21 0.01      -         -         -         0.63      -         -         5.72 25.48
22 0.01      -         -         0.01      0.63      -         -         5.66 24.89
23 0.01      -         -         0.02      0.64      -         -         5.36 24.77
24 0.01      0.10      -         0.02      0.68      -         0.93      6.52 24.94
25 0.01      0.11      -         0.02      0.73      0.01      1.06      6.63 24.42
26 0.01      0.11      -         0.02      0.73      0.01      1.06      6.44 24.16
27 0.01      0.12      -         0.03      0.75      0.01      1.53      6.86 23.94
28 0.01      0.13      0.01      0.03      0.79      0.01      2.24      7.44 22.95
29 0.01      0.14      0.01      0.03      0.77      0.01      2.29      7.38 23.32
30 0.01      0.15      0.01      0.03      0.79      0.01      2.59      7.61 23.13
31 0.01      0.16      0.01      0.04      0.81      0.01      2.88      7.83 22.95
32 0.01      0.18      0.01      0.04      0.83      0.01      3.17      8.04 22.75
33 0.01      0.19      0.01      0.04      0.84      0.02      3.46      8.28 22.61
34 0.01      0.20      0.01      0.04      0.86      0.02      3.75      8.51 22.46
35 0.01      0.21      0.01      0.04      0.88      0.02      4.03      8.72 22.31
36 0.01      0.23      0.01      0.05      0.90      0.02      4.31      8.98 22.20
37 0.01      0.24      0.01      0.05      0.92      0.02      4.58      9.20 22.08
38 0.01      0.25      0.01      0.05      0.94      0.03      4.85      9.43 21.98
39 0.01      0.27      0.01      0.05      0.96      0.03      5.12      9.68 21.91
40 0.01      0.28      0.01      0.05      0.98      0.03      5.38      9.91 21.81
41 0.01      0.29      0.01      0.05      1.00      0.04      5.64      10.14 21.73
42 0.01      0.31      0.01      0.05      1.02      0.04      5.90      10.37 21.66
43 0.01      0.32      0.01      0.05      1.04      0.05      6.15      10.61 21.61
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6,995.89 293.60 113.92 2,464.54 9,867.95

6,970.91 277.58 118.07 2,151.91 9,518.47

6,814.08 267.63 130.73 2,093.26 9,305.70

6,641.84 260.10 115.37 2,069.07 9,086.38

6,675.41 283.71 124.88 1,955.14 9,039.14

6,312.08 284.26 126.52 2,371.98 9,094.84

6,071.78 271.37 152.76 2,414.17 8,910.08

6,055.24 270.55 142.87 2,354.27 8,822.93

5,811.10 272.63 149.19 2,499.50 8,732.42

5,259.58 260.33 142.75 2,717.59 8,380.25

5,406.48 264.67 145.91 2,696.68 8,513.74

5,251.91 263.03 148.94 2,775.05 8,438.93

5,101.69 261.24 151.79 2,854.86 8,369.58

4,955.37 259.59 154.58 2,935.42 8,304.96

4,813.14 257.81 157.48 3,017.56 8,245.99

4,674.99 256.17 160.20 3,099.83 8,191.19

4,540.57 254.54 162.87 3,182.70 8,140.68

4,409.83 252.76 165.64 3,266.82 8,095.05

4,282.75 251.13 168.23 3,351.00 8,053.11

4,159.27 249.36 170.77 3,436.10 8,015.50

4,039.07 247.74 173.41 3,521.50 7,981.72

3,922.25 245.97 175.87 3,607.15 7,951.24

3,808.53 244.34 178.29 3,692.67 7,923.83

3,698.09 242.59 180.80 3,779.21 7,900.69

3,590.76 240.97 183.13 3,865.54 7,880.40
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4,488.14 133.10 74.06 4,695.30
4,283.09 130.78 92.62 4,506.49

4,155.49 156.30 60.30 4,372.09

3,815.72 190.81 83.35 4,089.88
4,077.26 128.99 69.43 4,275.68

4,264.75 101.31 78.77 4,444.83

4,241.03 106.11 69.95 4,417.09
4,245.07 130.71 77.95 4,453.73

4,273.63 122.01 75.64 4,471.28

4,300.78 102.00 67.70 4,470.48  
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285.44 8.46 4.71 298.61

273.20 8.34 5.91 287.45

266.10 10.01 3.86 279.97

245.88 12.30 5.37 263.55

264.37 8.36 4.50 277.23

277.32 6.59 5.12 289.03

277.74 6.95 4.58 289.27

279.95 8.62 5.14 293.71

283.41 8.09 5.02 296.52

287.07 6.81 4.52 298.40  
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285.44 8.46 4.71 298.61

273.20 8.34 5.91 287.45

266.10 10.01 3.86 279.97

245.88 12.30 5.37 263.55

264.37 8.36 4.50 277.23

277.32 6.59 5.12 289.03

277.74 6.95 4.58 289.27

279.95 8.62 5.14 293.71

283.41 8.09 5.02 296.52

287.07 6.81 4.52 298.40

282.83 6.63 4.77 294.23

284.51 6.44 4.76 295.71

286.19 6.26 4.75 297.20

287.89 6.08 4.74 298.71

289.59 5.89 4.72 300.20

291.31 5.71 4.71 301.73

293.04 5.53 4.70 303.27

294.77 5.34 4.69 304.80

296.52 5.16 4.68 306.36

298.28 4.98 4.66 307.92

300.05 4.79 4.65 309.49

301.83 4.61 4.64 311.08

303.62 4.43 4.63 312.68

305.41 4.24 4.62 314.27

307.23 4.06 4.60 315.89
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19 12.30 0.36 0.20 12.86

20 11.73 0.36 0.25 12.34

21 11.38 0.43 0.17 11.98

22 10.45 0.52 0.23 11.20

23 11.17 0.35 0.19 11.71

24 11.68 0.28 0.22 12.18

25 11.62 0.29 0.19 12.10

26 11.63 0.36 0.21 12.20

27 11.71 0.33 0.21 12.25

28 11.78 0.28 0.19 12.25

29 11.56 0.27 0.19 12.02

30 11.56 0.26 0.19 12.01

31 11.57 0.25 0.19 12.01

32 11.57 0.24 0.19 12.00

33 11.57 0.24 0.19 12.00

34 11.57 0.23 0.19 11.99

35 11.57 0.22 0.19 11.98

36 11.57 0.21 0.18 11.96

37 11.57 0.20 0.18 11.95

38 11.57 0.19 0.18 11.94

39 11.57 0.18 0.18 11.93

40 11.57 0.18 0.18 11.93

41 11.57 0.17 0.18 11.92

42 11.57 0.16 0.17 11.90

43 11.56 0.15 0.17 11.88
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4,488.14 133.10 74.06 4,695.30

4,283.09 130.78 92.62 4,506.49

4,155.49 156.30 60.30 4,372.09

3,815.72 190.81 83.35 4,089.88

4,077.26 128.99 69.43 4,275.68

4,264.75 101.31 78.77 4,444.83

4,241.03 106.11 69.95 4,417.09

4,245.07 130.71 77.95 4,453.73

4,273.63 122.01 75.64 4,471.28

4,300.78 102.00 67.70 4,470.48

4,219.65 98.92 71.17 4,389.74

4,220.72 95.54 70.61 4,386.87

4,221.52 92.34 70.07 4,383.93

4,222.21 89.17 69.52 4,380.90

4,222.73 85.89 68.83 4,377.45

4,223.25 82.78 68.28 4,374.31

4,223.62 79.70 67.74 4,371.06

4,223.70 76.52 67.20 4,367.42

4,223.78 73.50 66.66 4,363.94

4,223.70 70.52 65.99 4,360.21

4,223.46 67.42 65.45 4,356.33

4,223.07 64.50 64.92 4,352.49

4,222.40 61.61 64.39 4,348.40

4,221.54 58.61 63.86 4,344.01

4,220.80 55.78 63.20 4,339.78
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